ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



VH Code 001114

Cadbury Curlywurly 26g

Milk chocolate with caramel centre (69 %).
Ingredients: Glucose syrup, sugar, palm oil, skimmed milk powder, cocoa butter,
cocoa mass, whey permeate powder (from milk), milk fat, emulsifiers (E471,
sunflower lecithin, E442, E476), salt, flavourings, sodium hydrogen carbonate.
MILK CHOCOLATE: MILK SOLIDS 14 % MINIMUM.
CONTAINS VEGETABLE FATS IN ADDITION TO COCOA BUTTER.
For nutrition lift flap.

trition |nformation

Nu
Per 100 g: Energy 1905 kJ (453 kcal) - Fat 18 g - of which Saturates 9.5 g -
Carbohydrate 70 g - of which Sugars 49 g - Fibre 0.7 g - Protein 3.1g- Salt 0.58
Per Bar (26 g): Energy 495 kJ (118 keal) - Fat 4.6 g - of which Saturates 2.5 g -
Carbohydrate 18 g - of which Sugars 13 g - Fibre 0.2 g - Protein 0.8 g - Salt 0.15 g
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VH Code 001109

Candyland Dip Dab 23g

o colours & ”auO%

SRS

_ | Lemon flavour
! Sherbet dip with

2 Strawberry
flavour lolly

S

\/ no artificial
colours & flavours
\/ suitable for
vegetarians
not suitable for

children under 36
months

l

Lemon flavour sherbet
dip with a strawberry
Aavour lolly
Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose syrup,
Cornflour, Acids (Citric acid, Tartaric
acid), Sodium bicarbonate, Anti-caking
agent (Tricalcium phosphate),
Flavourings, Colour (Anthocyanins).

Nutrition Information
Typical Values  Per 100g Per Pack

(239)

Energy 1640k} 377k
386kcal  89kcal

Fat 069 0O.1ig
of which saturates 03g 0Oig
Carbohydrate 9529 21.9g
of which sugars 814g 1879
Fibre 0.59 0.19
Protein 00g 009
Salt 219 059

IFyou are not entirely satisfied with this
product, please return the pack(along with
details of when and where itwas purchas
to: Tangerine ConfectioneryLtd, C"ﬂ""‘?'
Services, PO Box 255, Pontefract WF8 9T,

UK. This does not affect yourstatutary

rights. Barratt® isa U{."f: registere?,
trademark of Tangerine“%%" 28\



VH Code 001108
Candyland Black Jack (Loose) 2.7g

Black Jack

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Colour (Vegetablg
Carban), Beef Gelating, Acid (Citric Acid), Emulsifier (SeyaLecithin),
Aniseed Oil, Spirulina Concentrate

Allergy Advice: For allergen advice, see ingredients in bold.
May contain traces of milk.

Packed in a factory which aiso handles foods which may contain
traces aof nuts.

x 10

Batch: L8213
BBE: 31/08/2019 Packer Nr. 1

Just Sweets Ltd, Little Down Business Park, Shaftesbury, Dorset SP7 SBT

Nutritional Values
Energy: 1387 kI / 327 kcal
Fat: 325
of which saturates: 1.6 g
Carbohydrate: 742 g
of which sugars: 410g
Fibre: 0.0g
Protein: 0.4g
Salt: 0.79 g
Just Sweets Ltd, Little Down Business Park, Shaftesbury, Dorset




VH Code 001121
Nestle Rolos 52g

Nestle.

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400‘kJ/2000kcaI).
5 nieces. Pack contains 2 servings. Portions should
ted for children of different ages.




VH Code 001112
Candyland Refreshers 349




VH Code 1009689
Candyland Flumps 12g

Vanilla flavour Auffy
mallow twist

Ingredients: Glucose-Fructos

~ Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatinie

Cornflour, Flavouring, Colout.

(Curcumin, Beetroot Red).

smeenes, RO

e v
Typical Values Per 100g Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1448k] Carbohydrate 81g
341kcal of which sugars 73¢

Fat Og Protein 429

of which saturates ~ 0g Salt 0.03g,




VH Code 1013206
Nestle Milkybar Buttons 30g

@& all natural ingredients

L"OHuULH JecQy
NUTRI | i
e A

Energy {2279kJ| 329J { 8400k
Bhbkcal] 79kcal §2000kcal | 4%

Fat] 3169 | 480 | 700 |79
of which: saturates | 18.8g | 2.7q zog ‘|l.°°/0

Carbohydrate 37—.'79 839 | 2609 [ 3%
of which: sugars | 57.39 | 8.3 9099 90/:

Fibre] Nil | Nil - I-
Protein] 7.59 | 119 | 50g | 2%
Salt| 0400 | 0.08g | ég [<I%
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" White Chocolate.

White chocolate contains vegetable
fat in addition to cocoa butter.
NATURAL INGREDIENTS: Sugar,
Whole milk powder (26%), Cocoa
butter, Whey powder (from
Milk), Vegetable fat
(Palm/Shea/lllipe/Mango/Sal),
Emulsifier (Soya lecithin), Natural
flavouring. Allergy Advice! For
allergens see ingredients in bold.
Important: Young children (less than

4 years) have limited chewing ability
Land could choke on small sweets.
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VH Code 001128
Swizzels Matlow Rainbow Drops 32g

, SUGAR COATED PUFFED
MAIZE AND RICE




VH Code 004858
Giant Love Hearts 39g

. o S G o ragnesm
AN 18 oo avounnis o Ay et . o Aoy o a1
12 e . Nl o ST A G K SAUCANCITIEL AoTELSAURE, TRENAWITTE: STRNSAURE
¥ A CNEUNAL VO SPEISAET3AUREN MAGNES UMKARBONAT mwmmom OO EATE A ke ARG PASTOTE ANTISCANE BTN KUPFIDLTCE
ounooncomE AR XTINCTVER TG00, 0813 RTGHBIA. 3023 BN
| o i i en Bewood
e g

Méoo Biaxwp whoxwavin, Ao né
M Ky St Ml 1 e A P Dby X33 DA




VH Code 001130
Swizzels Matlow Double Dip 19g

g Nutritional Average values|
‘ Information per 100g |
| Eneray/Energie/Enerqi/ 1651kJ/388kcal |

Fat/Vet/Fett/fedt 0.59 2
.of which Saturates/waarvan
verzadigd/Herav mettede fettysyrer/som 0.5g
mettede fedtsyrer/varav mattat
Carbohydrate/Koolhydraten/
Karbohydrater/kulhydrater/Kolhydrater 9389
of which Sugars/waarvan suikers/Heray 91
sukker/heraf sukkerarter/varav socker 59
Protein/Eiwit/Proteiner 0.29

Salt/Zout 1.1g
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VH Code 009068
Fizz Wiz Super Loud Strawberry Flavour Popping Candy

j"WEtCGME TO THE WORLD OF AND
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BEST BEFORE EN{:/ CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES DEL FIN DE:  LOT/ LOTE:




VH Code 001120
Nestle Caramac 30g
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